MAYOR AND COUNCIL 2021 NAME EMAIL PHONE TERM EXPIRES

Mayor (4 year term) E Laurence (Lance) White lwhite@mantoloking.org 732-664-1114 12/31/2022

Council (3 year term)

Councilman Evan S. (Steve) Gillingham steversba@aol.com 908-433-6337 12/31/2021

Councilman F. Bradford Batcha bbatcha@mantoloking.org 732-747-8300 12/31/2021
Councilwoman Lynn O'Mealia lomealia@mantoloking.org 908-672-4793 12/31/2022

Councilman Anthony Amarante aamarante@mantoloking.org 973-417-4539 12/31/2023

Councilman Douglas Nelson dnelson@mantoloking.org 973-714-5101 12/31/2023
Councilwoman Barbara Benz bbenz@mantoloking.org 908 229-8509 11/2/2021




